SJCC Gymnasium Schedule as of 9.9.2025

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

6:00-6:30a

6:30-7:00a

7:00-7:30a

7:30-8:00a

8:00-8:30a

8:30-9:00a

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

9:00-9:30a

9:30-10:00a

10:00-10:30a

10:30-11:00a

11:00-11:30a

11:30a-12:00p

EARLY CHILDHOOD
EDUCATION

EARLY CHILDHOOD
EDUCATION

EARLY CHILDHOOD
EDUCATION

EARLY CHILDHOOD
EDUCATION

EARLY CHILDHOOD
EDUCATION

12:00-12:30p

12:30-1:00p

1:00-1:30p

1:30-2:00p

2:00-2:30p

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

2:30p-3:00p

3:00-3:30p

3:30-4:00p

4:00-4:30p

4:30-5:00p

Early Childhood Education
& After School Program

Early Childhood Education
& After School Program

Early Childhood Education
& After School Program

Early Childhood Education
& After School Program

Early Childhood Education
& After School Program

5:00-5:30p

5:30-6:00p

6:00-6:30p

6:30-7:00p

OPEN GYM
5:00 — 7:00 PM

7:00-7:30p

7:30-8:00p

RENTAL

8:00-8:30p

8:30-9:15p

OPEN GYM
8:00 - 9:15 PM

OPEN GYM
5:00 - 9:15 PM

OPEN GYM
5:00 -9:15 PM

OPEN GYM
5:00 - 9:15 PM

OPEN GYM
5:00-5:45 PM

Saturdays & Sundays: Open Gym from 7am - 5:45 pm
(Please check website alerts for rental times)



